Integrated building lighting
control solution easily controls
lighting applications of all sizes
as a complete system
Features
•  Integrated astronomical time clock
•  Relay cards are rated for all light sources
    as well as motors

24-Circuit Z-MAX Plus 	 20” W x 34” H x 4-11/32” D (514.35 mm x 863.60 mm x 110.55 mm) 	 44 lbs (19.96 kg)
48-Circuit Z-MAX Plus 	 20” W x 54” H x 4-11/32” D (514.35 mm x 1371.60 mm x 110.55 mm) 	 65 lbs (29.48 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No.	 Description
R08ND-000	 Z-MAX Plus 8 Panel, Networkable, 120V, 277V, and 347V, No Relays
R08ND-L08	 Z-MAX Plus 8 Panel, Networkable, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (8) 30A Relays
R08ND-208	 Z-MAX Plus 8 Panel, Networkable, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (8) 2-Pole Relays
R24MD-000	 Z-MAX Plus 24 Panel, Master, 120V, 277V, and 347V, No Relays
R24MD-L12	 Z-MAX Plus 24 Panel, Master, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (12) 30A Relays
R24MD-L24	 Z-MAX Plus 24 Panel, Master, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (24) 30A Relays
R24MD-224	 Z-MAX Plus 24 Panel, Master, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (24) 2-Pole Relays
R48MD-000	 Z-MAX Plus 48 Panel, Master, 120V, 277V, and 347V, No Relays
R48MD-L24	 Z-MAX Plus 48 Panel, Master, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (24) 30A Relays
R48MD-L36	 Z-MAX Plus 48 Panel, Master, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (36) 30A Relays
R48MD-L48	 Z-MAX Plus 48 Panel, Master, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (48) 30A Relays
R48MD-248	 Z-MAX Plus 48 Panel, Master, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (48) 2-Pole Relays
R24SD-000	 Z-MAX Plus 24 Panel, Remote, 120V, 277V, and 347V, No Relays
R24SD-L24	 Z-MAX Plus 24 Panel, Remote, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (24) 30A Relays
R24SD-224	 Z-MAX Plus 24 Panel, Remote, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (24) 2-Pole Relays
R48SD-000	 Z-MAX Plus 48 Panel, Remote, 120V, 277V, and 347V, No Relays
R48SD-L48	 Z-MAX Plus 48 Panel, Remote, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (48) 30A Relays
R48SD-248	 Z-MAX Plus 48 Panel, Remote, 120V, 277V, and 347V, (48) 2-Pole Relays
R08NF-000	 Z-MAX Plus 8 Panel, Networkable, 230V, No Relays
R08NF-L08	 Z-MAX Plus 8 Panel, Networkable, 230V, (8) 30A Relays
R08NF-208	 Z-MAX Plus 8 Panel, Networkable, 230V, (8) 2-Pole Relays
R24MF-000	 Z-MAX Plus 24 Panel, Master, 230V, No Relays
R24MF-L12	 Z-MAX Plus 24 Panel, Master, 230V, (12) 30A Relays
R24MF-L24	 Z-MAX Plus 24 Panel, Master, 230V, (24) 30A Relays
R24MF-224	 Z-MAX Plus 24 Panel, Master, 230V, (24) 2-Pole Relays
R48MF-000	 Z-MAX Plus 48 Panel, Master, 230V, No Relays
R48MF-L24	 Z-MAX Plus 48 Panel, Master, 230V, (24) 30A Relays
R48MF-L48	 Z-MAX Plus 48 Panel, Master, 230V, (48) 30A Relays
R48MF-248	 Z-MAX Plus 48 Panel, Master, 230V, (48) 2-Pole Relays
R24SF-000	 Z-MAX Plus 24 Panel, Remote, 230V, No Relays
R24SF-L24	 Z-MAX Plus 24 Panel, Remote, 230V, (24) 30A Relays
R24SF-224	 Z-MAX Plus 24 Panel, Remote, 230V, (24) 2-Pole Relays
R48MF-000	 Z-MAX Plus 48 Panel, Remote, 230V, No Relays